ASHA BOLIWAR 9403078473
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SADI SALE
SAREE SALE
SADI SALE
SADI SALE
SADI 1115

RS. SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

31
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1.00
1.00
1.00
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1.00

5.00

9611

18/07/2025
CASH
1,239.00 1,239.00
1,445.50 1,445.50
1,646.10 1,646.10
1,888.00 1,888.00
1,733.75 1,733.75
Total Amt 7,952.35
Cash Disc 15% 1,192.85

6760.00



